oottt boogtddog
[ 100 2022-20290 [

Ooon

googd

www.chinabaogao.com



{$homepage}

00000 www.chinabaogao.com

oot

goobbbobbooooouobbbbbooooouoobbbbOdd2022-20290 0
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
goobbobbuooooooooon

0 00O O O http://www.chinabaogao.com/baogao/202209/609276.html

O0000000:82000 000082000 OOOO0OO:8500
000 0O : 400-007-6266 010-86223221
000 O : sale@chinabaogao.com

ggo:0o

goobboopbrROOUOOOOODOODODOOO0O0O0O0ODLDOODDODOOO0OO0OUDbOOD
HEN


{$url}

00000 www.chinabaogao.com

Joobogboogogn

goobbbbbodogooz2ezzHi0 00D ooooogooooooobooboogd
gogobobobbbodoogoobbobbooooo,obbobbbddles7e 0,00 87.
4%L[]

goobobobobooogo
gzo2zziHIO0000O0OODODOO0O0O00obDobD21.05%00000gogooooood
goobobobbbodoooobbbobbuodoouonobobbodddsoyd
20220 H1I0 0000000 bbobbboooooon

2021
2022H1

0o(@o)
ooooo
0Do@o)
ooooo
0000
100.37
142.41%
54.49
66.74%
ooo
23.31
53.66%
17.44
66.49%
ooo
19.84
254.45%
11.95
116.29%
0000



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

11.02

92.76%

4.23

-21.05%

goon

24.83

155.40%

19.55

81.94%

goon

14.00

62.78%

9.87

88.17%

goon

52.02

178.88%

46.23

166.33%
goobobobobooogo
goobobobobo,0udgggobobbb20220H1ID00000016.150,0 000 68.37
% 000000000000

goobboobooodd
gzozzziHIO00OO0ODOOOOOO00ooooboboobobboooooooooobboood
oobobobobobodododdisoy

20220 HID D O000gooboobooooooooboon

2021
2022H1

0o0ooo@o)
ooooo
0o0ooo@o)



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

gooboon
goon
15.85
106.47%
8.12
62.11%
g
2.12
51.18%
1.69
71.25%
ERERN
1.09
41.14%
0.94
189.84%
goon
0.70
15.36%
-0.37
-151.05%
goon
2.35
-36.79%
241
90.71%
goon
0.92
37.39%
0.70
186.94%
goon
3.11
63.30%
2.64



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

155.30%

goobobobobooogo
goobbobbuodoooobbo,bobbioddudtbnbib20190040.04%0 00020
22H1029.93%0 00 00,0doooboboodooo,goooooboogoooon
goooo

goobboboboodd
20220 H1ID O 00000 bobbooooon

2022Q1
2022H1
000
000
000
000
000
000
oooo
30.80%
16.53%
11.84%
34.25%
17.46%
14.91%
000
35.81%
28.95%
9.88%
36.02%
28.33%
9.72%
000
33.61%
29.09%
2.37%



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

33.99%

25.71%

7.53%

goon

23.73%

22.17%

6.68%

18.26%

32.10%

-9.05%

goon

30.30%

18.83%

11.76%

30.68%

16.15%

12.34%

goon

38.44%

35.83%

4.03%

36.91%

30.06%

7.12%

goon

17.04%

12.12%

3.35%

1937%

9.57%

5.78%
goobobobobooogo
gobobbz021000b0bodogooobbb,boddesnldd d23.720,2022H1
goobbobonD,004928%000000000O00O0,2021000000,000 70%0
goob,b0obbdodogoooboo, bbb bbbbo,boooooobo



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

goooboooo

goobboobooodd

20210 00000 ooooboboobooboboogg 2020000 2021000 OODOO
OO00O0 8215 14858 80.86% [ 4583 6496 41.74% [ 00 2353 4060 72.55%
UoOOnb 791 2367 199.24% [0 0 00 1819 3424 88.24% U U U U 1902 3517 84.91%
OO0 3544 7230 104.01%

goobobobobooogo
goobbobobo,budggooobobobooz2o21bbooogggoguoooooodd
go,0bobbobboooooon

2020-20220 0 000000000 2020 2021 2022E OO OO OOOO 110 187 270
goobobobobbodgogoobibLre oo 26 70 100
goobobboooooobbbb bbb 14 56 80 UUUODOODOOOOOOO
goob -213000000000000000DOO 245080LGUHSK.O000 OOOO
153756 000 OUOUOOOOOO ODODOO 3310615000000 OOUO0OOOLG
gooboboobobboogogyyad

goobbbbbodooodobbbbbidooouonobbobbidd2022-20290 U
goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
g

goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
goobbobbbodoooobbobobbooooooobooboboooa

goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
gswoTh O oOoPESTUOODODOUOOOOOUOODDOODODOOUOO0OoooobbbDbooOog
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
goobbobbbodooooobobboooooon

gooooo

o0 2018-20220 000000000 OoOon
goobobobobboodooooon
goooboobbododd
gooboobooogo
gooboobobboogooon
goooboobbododd
10oggn

20040404

300o/ooon
goopbobobbboooooon
gobobbobbuoooooobbooo
goobobbooooooboon
goobobobobooooooboboon
goobobobobboodooooon
gooboobobbboogooon
gooboboobbooooooon
goobbobobboooogoobobooo

o0 2018-20220 000 O0OO00oooooobooon
gobobbobbuoooooobbooo
gogobbobbbodoooobboobboogd
goobobobobooooooboboon
gobobobbugoooooboon
goobbobbbodoooooboboboogo
goobobbooooooobooo
gobobbobbuoooooobbooo
goobobbooooooboon
goobobbbbooooooobbobbogoo



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

goobobbooooooboon
goobobobobooooooboboon
gobobobbugoooooboon
goobbobbbodoooooboboboogo
goobobbooooooobooo

g 2022-202900 00 0O0ODOO00oooon
o 2022-202900 00D OODOO00oooon

g obbobbooogooooboooo
gooboobbooooon
goobobbobbooooooobbbbboogo
gobobbobbuoooooobbooo
gooboobooboodd

gooboobooogo

gooooboooo
goobboobbodooooobobooo
goobobooboboooooooobobooo

oo obobobboooooon
goobobooboboooooooobobooo
gooooooodd
gooboobooboodd
gooboobooogo
gobobbobbuoooooobbooo
goobboobbodooooobobooo
goopbobobbboooooon
gobobobbugoooooboon
goobbobbuooooooooon
goopbobobbboooooon
gooboobobboogooon
goobbobbuooooooooon
goopbobobbboooooon
gooboobobboogooon
goobbobbuooooooooon



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

oo bbobobboooooooboobobogd
goobobbooooooobooo
goobboobooodd
gooboobodgd
goobobbooooon
goobbobobboooogoobobooo
gooboobooboodd
goobbobobboooooobobooo
gooooooodd
goobbobobbooooooobbooo
goobobobobooooooboboon
goooooo

goooooo

g 2018-20220 00 0O0bOOo00oooon
goobbobbuooooooooon
goobobbooooooobooo
gobobobbugoooooboon
goobobbooooooboon
goobobbbbooooooobbobbogoo
gobobbobbuoooooobbooo
goobbobbuooooooooon
gooboobooogo

gooooooodd
goobboboboodd

g 2018-20220 000000000 oon
goobbobbbodooooobobbboooooon
gooboobooogo

gooboooodd

gooboobodgd

goooboooo

goooooo

goooboooo

goooboobboogo



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

gooboobbooggdgswoTto
gosowTtooggd
gooooboooo

gooooon

gooooo

gooooo
goobooboboggswotooon
goobboobboooooooobbbPESTO
gOdpPESTUOUOO

gooooon

gooooo

gooooo

gooooon
OPESTUOUOOOO

o 2018-20220 00000000 ooooooon
goobobobobooooooboboon
goobboobbooooooobooo
gooooon

gooooo

gooooo

gooooon
gooboboobbooooooon
gobobbobbuoooooobbooo
gooooon

gooooo

gooooo
goobbobbuooooooooon
goobobooboboooooooobobooo
goobbobobboooogoobobooo
goobbobbbodoooooboboboogo

oo bbobbboogogooboobboodad
goobbobbbodoooooboboboogo
gooboobooogo



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

gooboobooboodd
goobbobbboooooobobbobbogoo
gooooo

goooboooo

gooooo

gooooboooo

gooooon
goobobbbbooooooobbobbogoo
gooooooodd

gooboobooboodd

gooboobooogo

gooooooodd

o0 2018-20220 000 O0OO00oooooooboon
goobboobbooooooobooo
goobboobbodooooobobooo
goobobbooooooobooo
goobboobbooooooobooo
goooboooo
goooboobboogo
gobobobbugoooooboon
giggobooboooogoodoon
g2000boboboooooooon
g3doboobobougggguoooon
goobboboboodd
goooboooo
goooboobbododd
goobobbooooooboon
giggooobobooooooon
gza0dobooboouooooon
g3doboooooooooooooo
goobobobobooogo
gooooboooo
goooboobbododd
goobobbooooooobooo



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

giggobooboooogoodoon
g2000boboboooooooon
g3doboobobougggguoooon
goobbobbuooooooooon
goooboooo
goooboobbododd
goobobbooooooboon
giggooobobooooooon
gza0dobooboouooooon
g3doboooboboogooooooon
goobobobobooogo
gooooboooo
goooboobbododd
goobobbooooooobooo
giuigoboboougoooon
gz20dopoobooooooodoon
g3dooboobbooooooooobooo
goobboobooodd
goooboooo
goooboobboogo
gobobobbugoooooboon
giggobooboooogoodoon
g2000boboboooooooon
g3doboobobougggguoooon
goobboboboodd
goooboooo
goooboobbododd
goobobbooooooboon
giggooobobooooooon
gza0dobooboouooooon
g3doboooooooooooooo
OO 2022-20290 0000000 oooobbobooboogo

goob bobbbodooooboboobboooooon
goooo



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

gooooon
gooooo
gooooo
1oooooooo
20000000 on
booooogg
4000000000
s0b0bonoooogo
gooooboooo
gooboon
gooooo
gooooo
gooooon
goobooobogod
gog oo
gooooon
gooooo
gooooo
goooboooo
goo oo
gooooo
gooooon
gooooo
gooooboooo
goo oo
gooooo
gooooo
gooooon
goooboooo

\\\\\\

gOoob 2022-20290 0000000 oobobobooogo
goobboobbooooooobooo
goobobbooooooboon
goobobbooooooobooo



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

goobobbooooooboon
goobobooboboooooooobobooo
gobobbobbuoooooobbooo
goobobbooooooboon
goobbobobboooooobobooo
gobobobbugoooooboon
goobobbooooooboon
goobobbooooooobooo
gobobbobbuoooooobbooo

goonb 2022-20290 000000000 oooboboboogo
gobobbobbuoooooobbooo
gooboobobbboogooon
goopbobobbboooooon
gooboobobboogooon
gooboobobbboogooon
goopbobobbboooooon
gooboobboooogn
gooboobobbboogooon
goooboobboogo
goooboobbododd
goooboobbododd
goobobbooooooobooo
goboboobobbuogoogobbobboodo

gOoob 2022-20290 0000000 oobobobooogo
goobboobbooooooobooo
goooboooo

goooboooo

gobobbobbuoooooobbooo

goooboooo

goooboooo

gooboooodd

oo obobobboooooon
goooboobboogo



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

goooboobbododd
goooboobboogo
goooboobbododd
gooboobobbboogooon
gooooooo-

00000 0O http://www.chinabaogao.com/baogao/202209/609276.html



{$url}
http://www.tcpdf.org

